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UltraFreeze™

Liquid nitrogen dermatologic . ULTRA
cryosurgical system with Freeze
smooth flow spray technology

The compact, lightweight UltraFreeze™
system is an easy-to-use, portable
cryosurgical system ideal for most office skin
procedures. The completely self-contained
system delivers a controlled spray. The system
includes an assortment of easily attached luer
lock open spray apertures. A plastic reusable
plate with six conical openings is available to
help direct liquid nitrogen spray in
concentrated areas.

Available in two sizes (.3 and .5 liter)
Ergonomically designed comfort handle
Smooth flow spray technology

Spray apertures offer precision accuracy of
liquid nitrogen spray for better control
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UltraFreeze User Manual

10 Liter Dewar 20 Liter Dewar
Wallach Product Catalog

ITEM NUMBER  DESCRIPTION

900076 UltraFreeze Liquid Nitrogen
Sprayer (.5 liter)*

900077 UltraFreeze Liquid Nitrogen
Sprayer (.3 liter)*
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ITEM NUMBER

900108

900112

900109-2

900111-1

900109-3

900111-3

DESCRIPTION
Accu-Shield Cone Spray
Plate (set of 6 varied
cones)

UltraFreeze Stand

10 liter Dewar

Manual Discharge Device
for 10 liter Dewar

20 liter Dewar

Manual Discharge Device
for 20 liter Dewar
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