\$ 800.243.2463

Search

Home About Products Support Representative Locator Videos Promo Redemption Contact

Gynecology

Obstetrics

Vascular Assessment

Dermatologic Cryosurgery - Cryosurgical System

UltraFreeze

UltraFreeze™

Liquid nitrogen dermatologic cryosurgical system with smooth flow spray technology



The compact, lightweight UltraFreeze™ system is an easy-to-use, portable cryosurgical system ideal for most office skin procedures. The completely self-contained system delivers a controlled spray. The system includes an assortment of easily attached luer lock open spray apertures. A plastic reusable plate with six conical openings is available to help direct liquid nitrogen spray in concentrated areas.

Available in two sizes (.3 and .5 liter)
Ergonomically designed comfort handle
Smooth flow spray technology
Spray apertures offer precision accuracy of liquid nitrogen spray for better control









20 Liter Dewar



UltraFreeze User Manual
Wallach Product Catalog

	ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
	900076	UltraFreeze Liquid Nitrogen Sprayer (.5 liter)*
	900077	UltraFreeze Liquid Nitrogen Sprayer (.3 liter)*

1 de 3 01-02-2017 11:54

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
900108	Accu-Shield Cone Spray Plate (set of 6 varied cones)
900112	UltraFreeze Stand
900109-2	10 liter Dewar
900111-1	Manual Discharge Device for 10 liter Dewar
900109-3	20 liter Dewar
900111-3	Manual Discharge Device for 20 liter Dewar

2 de 3 01-02-2017 11:54

Videos Home REPAIRS: 866.928.3211 Wallach Surgical Devices About Promo Redemption Technical Support and 95 Corporate Drive Service Repair **Products** Contact Trumbull, CT 06611 U.S.A. **Customer Support** Support 1.800.243.2463 Sitemap Warranty Representative Locator

© 2017 Wallach Surgical Devices. All Rights Reserved.

3 de 3 01-02-2017 11:54